

"M.R. 3054"

चैनपुर दुर्गावती रोड से दुल्हिया दुर्गा मंदिर

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

कार्यपालक अभियंता,

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, भभुआ

श्री आकाश कुमार सिंह, सहायक अभियंता _____ **DIVISION**

कार्य अवर प्रमंडल - चैनपुर

SUB-DIVISION

संबेदक - रिकी देवी

Measurement Book

M.B.No - 1530

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Clearing and grubbing of road land - do-@12					
Qty under item no. ①					
T.M.B Page no. ①					
Qty 0.38 Hae					
@ Rs 54971.14/Hae - B 20889=03					
② Providing laying spreading and compacting 31m Gr. 11 -do- @12					
Qty under item no. ②					
T.M.B Page no. ① - 22.19 m ²					
@ Rs 4748.2573 B 105322.54					
③ Providing and applying Primer Coat -do- @12					
Qty under item no. ③					
T.M.B Page no. ③					
Qty 295.92 m ²					
@ Rs 51.10/m ² - B 15121=57					
④ Providing and applying Tack coat -do- @12					
Qty under item no. ④					
T.M.B Page no. ⑤					
Qty 3894.17 m ²					
Lt to 3894.05 m ²					
@ B 17.31/m ² - B 67406.2					
Co B 208789=08					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
		B.F	R	2087	89=08
(5) Providing laying and rolling close graded Premix Carpet - do - E/I					
Qty vide item no (5)					
T.M.B Page no. (3)					
Qty 295.92 m ²					
@ R 198.79/m ²					B 58825.95
(6) Providing and laying SBC concrete - do - E/I					
Qty vide item no (7)					
T.M.B Page no. (4) - 89.85 m ²					
@ R 1166.366/m ²					R 1049146.22
(7) Providing and laying Hot applied Thermoplastic road marking - do - E/I					
Qty vide item no (8)					
T.M.B Page no. (4)					
B.T Portion - 190.00 m ²					
@ R 744.10/m ²					B 141379.00
Qty vide item no (6)					
T.M.B Page No (11)					
C.C Portion - 40.00 m ²					
@ R 834.26/m ²					B 33370.40
(8) commonly untreated B.Cc Pavement - do - E/I					
Qty vide item no (1)					

Continuation

@ R 1491510.85

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

B.C R 1491570 = 65

T.M.B Page no. (9)

Qty 79.46 m³

@ R 7227 = 53/m³ — R 574299 = 53

(9) Comp'y Sub grade & carbon

Shoulders — do — @ 11

Qty vdo item no. (2)

T.M.B Page no. (10)

Qty 309.00 m³

@ R 2424/2/m³ — R 74907 = 78

(10) Providing R.C.C. on 15 grade

km / Local stone — do — @ 12

Qty vdo item no. (3)

T.M.B Page No. (10)

Qty (1) km stone — 2.00 Na

@ R 2575.51/Na — R 5031 = 02

(11) 200 m Post — 5.00 Na

@ R 697 = 04/Na — R 3485 = 20

(11) Providing and fixing of

retroreflectised traffic sign.

— do — @ 11

Qty vdo item no. (4)

T.M.B Page no. (11)

(1) 600 mm equilateral

triangle — 2.00 Na

@ R 3702.38/Na — R 7404 = 76

(11) 600 mm circular — 2.00 Na

@ R 3722.50/Na — R 7445 = 00

Continuation

@ R 2164083 = 99

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	R	2164083	= 94
(11) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty 2.00 nos					
@ R 3600.62/nos				R 7201.24	
(12) Bounding and fixing of Typical Forming in formatory					
Sign. Board do - all					
Qty under item no - (5)					
T.M.B Page No - (11)					
Qty 2.00 nos					
@ R 9618.33/nos				R 19236.66	
(13) Planting of tree by the road side do - all					

Qty under item no (7)

T.M.B Page no - (11)

Qty 95.00 nos

@ R 1066.45/nos R 101312.75

Total R 2291834.59

Roundy (+) R 0 = 41

Total R 2291835.00

Add 12.00% G.S.T. @ R 275020.00

Add 1.00% Labour Con. @ R 22918.00

Total R 2589773.00

Add 10.00% Sinking @ R 14800.00

Total R 2604573.00

Less Previous Payment (-) R 1657188.00

Total R 947385.00

Continuation

C.B 947385.00

